Targus

Targus SafeFit 21.6 cm (8.5") Folio Black

Brand : Targus

Product name : SafeFit

Product code: THZ784GL

SafeFit, Universal, 7 - 8.5", TPU, Black

Targus SafeFit 21.6 cm (8.5") Folio Black:

Everyday bumps and drops are no problem for the Targus Safe Fit™ Protective Case, that's greatin a
school setting and in an office. With military grade protection from drops up to 1.2 metres and
innovative features like shock-absorbing protective corners that flex for a perfect fit, this case keeps

your 7 or 8.5" tablet free of minor scratches and dings.

The smooth grip, non-slip interior lets you enjoy an infinite array of viewing angles, or folds to provide an
ergonomic typing angle. The unique design gives you easy access to device controls and ports; while
camera and sensor cutouts let you get the shot — even when the case is on. All together, these features

make the Targus Safe Fit case the best fit for our tablets.

Targus SafeFit. Case type: Folio, Brand compatibility: Any brand, Maximum screen size: 21.6 cm (8.5").

Weight: 360 g

Features

Maximum screen size *
Case type *

Material *

Product main colour *
Brand compatibility *
Closure type

Built-in speaker(s) *
Stand mode *
Protection features

Battery

Built-in battery *
Weight & dimensions
Width

21.6 cm (8.5")

Folio

Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)
Black

Any brand

Magnetic closure

xX

v

Shock resistant

157 mm

Weight & dimensions
Depth

Height

Weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Products per shipping (inner) case
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

225 mm
20 mm
3609

84733080
5 pc(s)
320 mm
545.9 mm
200 mm
8.69 kg
20 pc(s)
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