Targus

## Targus SafeFit 21.6 cm (8.5") Folio Black

Brand : Targus

Product name : SafeFit

SafeFit, Universal, 7 - 8.5", TPU, Black

Targus SafeFit 21.6 cm (8.5") Folio Black:

Everyday bumps and drops are no problem for the Targus Safe Fit<sup>™</sup> Protective Case, that's great in a school setting and in an office. With military grade protection from drops up to 1.2 metres and innovative features like shock-absorbing protective corners that flex for a perfect fit, this case keeps your 7 or 8.5" tablet free of minor scratches and dings.

Product code: THZ784GL

The smooth grip, non-slip interior lets you enjoy an infinite array of viewing angles, or folds to provide an ergonomic typing angle. The unique design gives you easy access to device controls and ports; while camera and sensor cutouts let you get the shot — even when the case is on. All together, these features make the Targus Safe Fit case the best fit for our tablets.

Targus SafeFit. Case type: Folio, Brand compatibility: Any brand, Maximum screen size: 21.6 cm (8.5"). Weight: 360 g





Features		Weight & dimensions	
Maximum screen size * Case type * Material *	21.6 cm (8.5") Folio Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU) Black Any brand Magnetic closure ★ ↓ Shock resistant	Depth Height Weight	225 mm 20 mm 360 g
Product main colour *		Logistics data	
Brand compatibility * Closure type Built-in speaker(s) * Stand mode * Protection features		Harmonized System (HS) code Products per shipping (inner) case Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height	84733080 5 pc(s) 320 mm 545.9 mm 200 mm
Battery		Master (outer) case gross weight	8.69 kg
Built-in battery *	×	Products per master (outer) case	20 pc(s)
Weight & dimensions			
Width	157 mm		





5051794028706

0092636338701



092636338701

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.